08 Mayis 2016 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:17:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 MYROVYAL SUN(6)

2 MYBILLIONARE(5)
3 BAVIRES(1)

4 DAYIMBENIM3) (IRE)
5 RUNNER CAT(7)

6 FOREVER HERE(4)
7 GAGTUFANI(2)

8 VICTORY SWORD(9)

9 TAVERCAN(8)

GANYAN(6) :5,95 4, IKILI(5/6) 9,80 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/5) 26,20 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/5/1) 43,83 4, 5. CIFTE(3/6) 21,90 t

Yas
3yae

3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

2.)50.400 ¢
2)12.600 ¢

Siklet

G3
1.)126.000 £
1.)31.500 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - FORCORN 58
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - VASELINA (USA) 58
YONAGUSKA (USA) - WHTE DIANMOND 58
LION HEART (USA) - ST CLAIR RDGE (IRE) 58
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - STELLAR VALENTINE (USA) 58
LION HEART (USA) - GULDEMNKIZI 58
LION HEART (USA) - TRANGLE (GB) 58
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - ALWAY'S SUNNY 58
DEHERE (USA) - SIGNORINA STELLA 58

58 kg,

Jokey
MCICEK

GKOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
H.KARATAS
SKAYA
AGELIK
OYILDIRIM
U.POLAT

OKAYA

1500 Sentetik
3.)25.200 v
3.)6.300 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

MUS. YURTERI MZELYURT
TUG. MUTLU SMUTLU
OME. TULGAR MUC.KAYA
RIZ. SARRAF TKURT
TUR. DEMR MES.AKBULUT
N. ARI. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
PIR. CEMLOGLU  S.ARSLAN
TEL. AYDIN TKOLCUOGLU
N. R OZDEDE H.N.DERRE

Derece

1.30.26

1.30.49

1.30.53

1.30.68

1.31.28

1.32.56

1.32.72

1.33.05

1.33.39

istanbul Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

412600 ¢

4)3150 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
595 9 15Boy 102
1,65 3 Boyun 100
6,50 6 1Boy 04
275 1 87
4,55 8 72
4,80 4 108
925 2 67
8,40 5 78
14,85 7 67



